
Motion control
Encoder accessories

www.tofi-tech.com

运动控制
编码器附件

联轴器
Coupling

描述
Describe

产品图
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尺寸图
Size chart

额定转速
Nominal Torque

最大径向位移
Radial displacement max

最大轴向位移
Axial displacment max

材质
Material

安装方式
Installation

最大扭矩
Maximum torque

最大角度偏差
Angular displacment max

瞬时惯性
Moment of inertia

订货型号 
Order type

同系列选项
The same series of 
options

重量
Weight

型号 
Mode

镀镍弹簧钢联轴器
Nickel-plated spring steel coupling

3000min-1

±1.5mm

±1mm

镀镍弹簧钢
Nickel-plated spring steel

120g

内六角凹端顶丝
Hexagon socket top wire

1.5Nm

±5°

96g/cm²

D1
8215 6-6
8215 8-8

6
8

D2
6
8

8215 10-10
8215 12-12

10
12

10
12

8215 14-14 14 14

8215

镀镍弹簧钢联轴器
Nickel-plated spring steel coupling

3000min-1

±1mm

±1mm

镀镍弹簧钢
Nickel-plated spring steel

30g

内六角凹端顶丝
Hexagon socket top wire

0.5Nm

±5°

80g/cm²

D1
8215B 6-6
8215B 8-8

6
8

D2
6
8

8215B

3000min-1

±0.5mm

±0.5mm

镀镍弹簧钢
Nickel-plated spring steel

30g

内六角凹端顶丝
Hexagon socket top wire

0.5Nm

±3°

50g/cm²

D1
8224 6-6 6

D2
6

8224

镀镍弹簧钢联轴器
Nickel-plated spring steel coupling
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